
Budget 

 Residences 

Budget (24 

Units) 

 ADA Budget          

(1 Unit) 
 Shops  Garages Special Allocations:  Comments:

100.00% 66.25% 2.75% 31.00% 0.00% Residences | ADA | Retail | Garage

INCOME

Assessment:  Residential, Commercial & Garage 280,006.99$    137,573.46$       2,843.66$        132,913.68$   6,676.20$       Assessments formula driven based off expenses. 

Late Fee -$                  -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 

Interest on Assessment (delinquent) -$                  -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 

Total Income 280,006.99$    137,573.46$       2,843.66$        132,913.68$   6,676.20$       

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE

Office Supplies 100.00$            66.25$                  2.75$                31.00$              -$                 Flat to last yr

Annual Meeting Expense 250.00$            165.63$               6.88$                77.50$              -$                 Flat to last yr

CO Annual Report 10.00$              -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 SOS Report

DORA HOA Registration 38.00$              25.18$                  0.69$                0.21$                -$                 DORA Registration

Professional Management (Management Fee) 12,780.00$      7,827.75$            351.45$            3,961.80$        639.00$           61.25% | 2.75% | 31% | 5% Management fee flat for 3 year contract 2018-2021. CPI increase

Legal Fees -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 Eliminated budgeted amount per board to keep expenses down

Accounting 215.00$            142.44$               5.91$                66.65$              -$                 

CPA Filing $200

1099 Filing $15

Ground Rent 141,300.00$    72,063.00$          -$                  66,411.00$      2,826.00$       51% | 0% | 47% | 2% Based off 2021 actuals- $11,775/ mo. 

QB Software 960.00$            636.00$               17.49$              5.42$                $80 monthly for QuickBooks- online books property of association

INSURANCE EXPENSE

Commercial Package Insurance 13,000.00        7,962.50              357.50              4,030.00          650.00             61.25% | 2.75% | 31% | 5% Based off 2021 actuals

UTILITIES

Electricity 12,000.00        7,350.00$            330.00$            3,720.00$        600.00$           common areas only

Increased based of FY21 actuals- no Xcel adjusting credit as official meter reading was 

higher than bills. Full occupancy of commercial units

CPI report- electrical prices have increased 36.6% YOY

Water 6,400.00           6,144.00              256.00              -                    -                    96%  | 4% | 0% | 0%  commercial submetered ~1600/qrt 

Sewer 8,888.00           8,532.48              355.52              -                    -                    Billed Quarterly 2221.8/ quarter

Trash 2,115.00           1,401.19$            58.16$              655.65$           -$                 66.25% | 2.75% | 31% Actualizing as 176/mo

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

HVAC Maintenance 5,250.00           3,215.63$            144.38$            1,627.50$        262.50$           

$979.50 per quarter for preventative maintenance

$1332 for repairs

Window Cleaning 2,000.00$        1,325.00$            55.00$              620.00$           -$                 66.25% | 2.75% | 31% Flat to last yr. Contracted fee 1 window clean per year

Cleaning 8,400.00           5,565.00              231.00              2,604.00          -                    $700 per month. Contracted fee

Carpet Cleans -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 Leaving unbudgeted until all contruction complete

Fire Safety Maintenance 1,100.00           728.75                  30.25                341.00              -                    Reduced based off actuals ~$88/mo

BGX CAM Expense 40,450.00        40,450.00        -                    0%  | 0% | 100% | 0%

Raised based off 2021 actuals- $3044/ mo and prior year adjustment. Reached out to BG 

for 2022 guidance, budgeted for $200 mo increase & $1500 PY reconciliation

Residential Units Repair & Maintenance 1,000.00           963.60                  36.40                -                    -                    96%  | 4% | 0% | 0%

Roof Shoveling 4,500.00           2,756.25$            123.75$            1,395.00$        225.00$           9135 in FY20, recommending 4500 in yearly budgeted amount.

Garage Units Repair & Maintenance 600.00              -                        -                     -                    600.00             0%  | 0% | 0% | 100% Flat to last yr

Commercial Units Repair & Maintenance 1,500.00           -                        -                     1,500.00          -                    0%  | 0% | 100% | 0% Flat to last yr

RESERVE CONTRIBUTION

  6000 - Reserve Contribution (1) 17,474.00        10,702.83            480.54              5,416.94          873.70             61.25% | 2.75% | 31% | 5% Per Reserve Study, member contribution 2022. Pacing behind funding goal ~$7,000

Operating Expense Total: 280,330.00$    137,573.46$       2,843.66$        132,913.68$   6,676.20$       

Surplus (Deficit) (323.01)$          -$                      -$                  -$                  -$                 

Annual Assessments 

  Residence (Assessment Per Unit) 5,732.23$            2,843.66$        

  Garages (Assessment per Garage) 667.62$           

  Retail (Assessment PSF) 132,913.68$   

Percentage Increase Current Dues

Totat Monthly Assessments 21.17% Current ADA $195.57/mo

  Residences (Assessment Per Unit) 477.69$               236.97$            9.85% Current Residence $434.85/mo

  Garages (Assessment per Garage) 55.64$             14.73% Current Garage $48.49/mo

  Retail (Assessment PSF) 1.75$                8.44% Current Retail $1.61/sf

Annual Assessments

  Residences 140,417.12$    137,573.46$       2,843.66$        -$                  

  Garages 6,676.20$        6,676.20$       

  Retail 132,913.68$    132,913.68$   

Total Annual Assessments 280,006.99$    137,573.46$       2,843.66$        132,913.68$   6,676.20$       

Basecamp Shops & Residences Association

Proposed 2022 Budget

https://www.bls.gov/regions/mountain-plains/news-release/consumerpriceindex_denver.htm


Actual Budget over Budget % of Budget

Income

   Dues Assessment 255,968.52  255,968.52  0.00  100.00%

   Interest 26.54  26.54  

   Rules Violations 250.00  250.00  

Total Income $        256,245.06  $        255,968.52  $               276.54  100.11%

Gross Profit $        256,245.06  $        255,968.52  $               276.54  100.11%

Expenses

   Administrative Expenses 0.00  

      Accounting 213.20  200.00  13.20  106.60%

      Annual Meeting Expense 250.00  -250.00  0.00%

      CO Annual Report 10.00  10.00  0.00  100.00%

      DORA HOA Registration 29.00  38.00  -9.00  76.32%

      Ground Rent 141,298.68  139,400.00  1,898.68  101.36%

      Management Fees 12,000.00  12,000.00  0.00  100.00%

      Office Supplies 240.00  100.00  140.00  240.00%

   Total Administrative Expenses $        153,790.88  $        151,998.00  $            1,792.88  101.18%

   Building Maintenance Expenses 0.00  

      BGX Cam Expense 37,764.91  36,528.00  1,236.91  103.39%

      Cleaning 7,000.00  7,200.00  -200.00  97.22%

      Commercial Units Repair & Maintenance 6,168.00  1,500.00  4,668.00  411.20%

      Fire Safety Maintenance 1,050.58  1,650.00  -599.42  63.67%

      Garage Units Repair & Maintenance 642.90  600.00  42.90  107.15%

      HVAC 4,289.35  4,000.00  289.35  107.23%

      Residential Units Repair & Maintenance 350.52  1,000.00  -649.48  35.05%

      Window Cleaning 2,000.00  -2,000.00  0.00%

   Total Building Maintenance Expenses $          57,266.26  $          54,478.00  $            2,788.26  105.12%

   Commercial Package Insurance 12,972.00  13,000.00  -28.00  99.78%

   QB Software 650.00  650.00  

   Utilities 0.00  

      Electricity 12,062.10  5,600.00  6,462.10  215.39%

      Sewer 8,887.20  8,888.00  -0.80  99.99%

      Trash 1,165.00  1,320.00  -155.00  88.26%

      Water 6,392.20  6,000.00  392.20  106.54%

   Total Utilities $          28,506.50  $          21,808.00  $            6,698.50  130.72%

Total Expenses $        253,185.64  $        241,284.00  $          11,901.64  104.93%

Net Operating Income $            3,059.42  $          14,684.52  -$         11,625.10  20.83%

Net Income $            3,059.42  $          14,684.52  -$         11,625.10  20.83%

Basecamp Shops & Residences HOA
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2021 - FY21 P&L 

Total

January - December 2021

Tuesday, Jan 04, 2022 12:19:03 PM GMT-8 - Accrual Basis



Actual Budget over Budget % of Budget

Income

   Dues Assessment 252,564.98 240,225.00 12,339.98 105.14%

   Interest 158.91 158.91

   Rules Violations 1,500.00 1,500.00

Total Income $254,223.89 $240,225.00 $13,998.89 105.83%

Gross Profit $254,223.89 $240,225.00 $13,998.89 105.83%

Expenses

   Administrative Expenses 0

      Accounting -1,457.88 200 -1,657.88 -728.94%

      Annual Meeting Expense 60.32 250 -189.68 24.13%

      CO Annual Report 10 10

      DORA HOA Registration 30 30

      Ground Rent 139,813.90 139,400.00 413.9 100.30%

      Legal Fees 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.00%

      Management Fees 12,000.00 12,000.00 0 100.00%

      Office Supplies 100 100 0 100.00%

   Total Administrative Expenses $150,556.34 $152,950.00 ($2,393.66) 98.44%

   Building Maintenance Expenses

      BGX Cam Expense 40,162.73 35,800.00 4,362.73 112.19%

      Carpet Cleaning 860 -860 0.00%

      Cleaning 6,700.00 7,200.00 -500 93.06%

      Commercial Units Repair & Maintenance 449.43 1,500.00 -1,050.57 29.96%

      Fire Safety Maintenance 1,775.04 1,650.00 125.04 107.58%

      Garage Units Repair & Maintenance 118.25 600 -481.75 19.71%

      HVAC 4,268.50 4,000.00 268.5 106.71%

      Residential Units Repair & Maintenance 1,713.12 1,000.00 713.12 171.31%

      Roof Repairs & Maintenance 9,135.00 9,135.00

      Window Cleaning 2,000.00 2,000.00 0 100.00%

   Total Building Maintenance Expenses $66,322.07 $54,610.00 $11,712.07 121.45%

   Commercial Package Insurance 13,744.88 11,025.00 2,719.88 124.67%

   QB Software 791 791

   Utilities 0

      Electricity 6,392.84 5,600.00 792.84 114.16%

      Sewer 8,503.14 8,200.00 303.14 103.70%

      Trash 1,236.83 2,640.00 -1,403.17 46.85%

      Water 5,994.88 5,200.00 794.88 115.29%

   Total Utilities $22,127.69 $21,640.00 $487.69 102.25%

Total Expenses $253,541.98 $240,225.00 $13,316.98 105.54%

Net Operating Income $681.91 $0.00 $681.91  

Net Income $681.91 $0.00 $681.91  

Basecamp Shops & Residences HOA
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2020 - FY20 P&L 

January - December 2020

Total

Wednesday, Jan 20, 2021 11:06:28 AM GMT-8 - Accrual Basis



Current 1 - 30 31 - 60 61 - 90

91 and 

over Total Square Ft

Commercial Unit C-101 - BH III 2,146.13  2,146.13  1333 $2,226.11 $79.98 $959.76
Commercial Unit C-102 - BH III 1,531.11  1,531.11  951 $1,588.17 $57.06 $684.72
Commercial Unit C-103 - BH III 758.31  758.31  471 $786.57 $28.26 $339.12
Commercial Unit C-104 - BH III 838.81  838.81  521 $870.07 $31.26 $375.12
Commercial Unit C-105 - BH III 2,761.15  2,761.15  1715 $2,864.05 $102.90 $1,234.80
Commercial Unit C-106 - BH III 2,178.33  2,178.33  1353 $2,259.51 $81.18 $974.16
Fisher, Eric A. LLC - Unit 212 434.85  434.85  

Gassaway, Laura - Unit 210 434.85  434.85  

Goodacre, Tim - Unit 221 483.34  483.34  

Harris, Jason - Unit 203 434.85  434.85  

Hoskins, Eva - Unit 208 434.85  434.85  

Janik, Steven - Unit 220 434.85  434.85  

Jeffrey, Kenneth - Unit 107 195.57  195.57  

Johnson, Jessica & Gerbes, Kevin - Unit 215 434.85  434.85  

Jones, Diane - Unit 222 483.34  483.34  

Kohanova, Tamara - Unit 214 434.85  434.85  

LaFontaine, Paul - Unit 216 434.85  434.85  

Mikolajczak, Tyler - Unit 205 434.85  434.85  

Miller, Crystal Lane & Bachman, Gregory Scott - Unit 207 434.85  434.85  

Newcomer, Francis Unit 218 483.34  483.34  

Patel, Anish - Unit 211 434.85  434.85  

Peterson, Craig - Unit 209 483.34  483.34  

Saracini, Joseph M. - Unit 219 434.85  434.85  

Smith, Colette - Unit 213 434.85  434.85  

Stephens, Scott & Cristina - Unit 201 & Garage #5 434.85  434.85  

Ton, Lisa & Khanh - Unit 217 483.34  483.34  

Ton, Lisa - Unit 204 483.34  483.34  

Tracy, Paul - Unit 223 483.34  483.34  

Van Gundy, Ryan & Boesen, Elizabeth - Unit 206 483.34  483.34  

Warren, Tim & Candice - Unit 202 483.34  483.34  

Westman, Randy & Caryn- Unit 224 483.34  483.34  

TOTAL $ 21,330.71  $      0.00  $      0.00  $      0.00  $      0.00  $ 21,330.71  255,968.52$ 

As of November 1, 2020

Basecamp Shops & Residences HOA
A/R Aging Summary




